Ekspertgruppe Farestaldsmanagement

Navn

Anders Peter Andersen

Anni Kildvaeld Lundsgaard Hansen

Cathrine Fogh

F Dorthe Poulsgard
Elisa Hylleberg Krgyer
Flemming Thorup
Hanne Nissen

F Inga Riber Kristiansen
Janne Danholt

F  Keld Sommer
Lars Winther
Nikolaj Stidsen
Olga Otenko
Stina Brgdbaek Sgrensen

Vivi Aarestrup Moustsen

Firma

VELAS

VELAS
SvineRadgivningen
SEGES Innovation P/S
velas

SEGES Innovation P/S
SEGES Innovation P/S
LandboNord
SvineRadgivningen
VKST

LandboNord

VELAS

VKST
SvineRadgivningen

SEGES Innovation P/S

Adresse
Erhvervsbyvej 13
Damsbovej 11
Birk Centerpark 24
Agro Food Park 15
Erhvervsbyvej 13
Axeltorv 3

Agro Food Park 15
Erhvervsparken 1
Birk Centerpark 24
Fulbyvej 15
Erhvervsparken 1
Asmildklostervej 11
Fuldbyvej 15

Birk Centerpark 24

Agro Food Park 15

Postnr

8700

5492

7400

8200

8700

1609

8200

9700

7400

4180

9700

8800

4180

7400

8200

By

Horsens
Vissenbjerg
Herning
Aarhus N
Horsens
Kgbenhavn V
Aarhus N
Brgnderslev
Herning
Sorg
Brgnderslev
Viborg

Sorg
Herning

Aarhus N

Telefon

9642 4609

9624 1887
7015 1200
5786 5383

9624 1877

5786 5388

9642 4613

Mobil
2940 7088
2519 5529
2917 0605
2020 0914
40137766
2274 8233
2082 7582
2174 2983
4023 2643
2144 6250
5152 8572
2495 7522
24655988
2029 8803

4062 3885

Leveret af

SEGES

E-mail-adresse
aan@velas.dk
anha@velas.dk
cho@sraad.dk
dopf@seges.dk
elhk@velas.dk
ft@seges.dk
han@seges.dk
irk@landbonord.dk
jbd@sraad.dk
kso@vkst.dk
law@landbonord.dk
nst@velas.dk
Olga@vkst.dk
sbs@sraad.dk

vam@seges.dk

9. april 2024
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